
2026 Intermediates Regular Season Schedule & Scores As of: 2/25/26

GW# Day Date Time Away Score Home Score Field

Wed 3/25/2026 5:00pm BEC Tigers SCW Athletics Steve Carli

Fri 3/27/2026 5:00pm SVL White Sox BEC Orioles Machado

Sat 3/28/2026 3:30pm Campbell BEC Tigers Machado

Sat 3/28/2026 3:30pm SN A's SCW Athletics Steve Carli

Mon 3/30/2026 5:00pm SVL Nationals SVL White Sox Cup Middle

Wed 4/1/2026 5:00pm Campbell SVL White Sox Cup Middle

Fri 4/3/2026 5:00pm SN A's Campbell Campbell

Fri 4/3/2026 5:00pm SCW Athletics BEC Orioles Machado

Sat 4/4/2026 3:30pm SVL White Sox BEC Tigers Machado

Mon 4/6/2026

Wed 4/8/2026 5:00pm BEC Orioles SCW Athletics Steve Carli

Wed

Fri 4/10/2026 5:00pm SN A's BEC Orioles Machado

Sat 4/11/2026 Spring Break

Sat 4/18/2026 Spring Break

Mon 4/20/2026

Wed 4/22/2026 5:30pm SVL White Sox SCW Athletics Steve Carli

Fri 4/24/2026 5:30pm SVL Nationals Campbell Campbell

Fri 4/24/2026 5:30pm BEC Orioles BEC Tigers Machado

Sat 4/25/2026

Mon 4/27/2026 5:30pm SN A's SVL White Sox Cup Middle

Wed 4/29/2026 5:30pm BEC Tigers SVL White Sox Cup Middle

Fri 5/1/2026 5:30pm SCW Athletics BEC Tigers Machado

Fri 5/1/2026 5:30pm BEC Orioles Campbell Campbell

Sat 5/2/2026 TBD SCW Athletics SVL White Sox Cup Middle

Mon 5/4/2026 5:30pm Campbell SN A's Washington

Mon 5/4/2026 5:30pm BEC Orioles SVL Nationals Cup Middle

Wed 5/6/2026 5:30pm SCW Athletics SN A's Washington

Fri 5/8/2026 5:30pm BEC Tigers Campbell Campbell

Sat 5/9/2026

Mon 5/11/2026 5:30pm BEC Tigers SVL Nationals Cup Middle

Mon 5/11/2026 5:30pm BEC Orioles SN A's Washington

Wed 5/13/2026 5:30pm Campbell SCW Athletics Steve Carli

Fri 5/15/2026 5:30pm SVL White Sox Campbell Campbell

Fri 5/15/2026 5:30pm SN A's BEC Tigers Machado

Sat 5/16/2026

Mon 5/18/2026 5:30pm BEC Tigers SN A's Washington

Mon 5/18/2026 5:30pm SCW Athletics SVL Nationals Cup Middle

Wed 5/20/2026 5:30pm SVL White Sox SN A's Washington
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2026 Intermediates Regular Season Schedule & Scores As of: 2/25/26

GW# Day Date Time Away Score Home Score Field

Fri 5/22/2026 5:30pm SCW Athletics Campbell Campbell

Fri 5/22/2026 5:30pm BEC Tigers BEC Orioles Machado

Sat 5/23/2026 Memorial Day Weekend

Wed 5/27/2026 5:30pm BEC Orioles SVL White Sox Cup Middle

Wed 5/27/2026 5:30pm SVL Nationals SN A's Washington

Fri 5/29/2026 5:30pm Campbell BEC Orioles Machado

Sat 5/30/2026

Mon 6/1/2026

Sat 6/6/2026 TOC Begins
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